Interzoll Plus
Detailed product information can be found on
- 3 widths
- 5 depths
- Interzoll Plus is based on the Interzoll subrack
programme - this also applies to the range of
Interzoll accessories

IZP 24380  28243800 132,7 449,2 257,2 112,3 426,72 232,2 3 84
IZP 30340  28303400 132,7 235,84 317,2 112,3 213,36 292,2 3 42
IZP 36360  28303600 132,7 342,52 317,2 112,3 320,04 292,2 3 63
IZP 30380  28303800 132,7 449,2 317,2 112,3 426,72 292,2 3 84
IZP 36340  28363400 132,7 235,84 377,2 112,3 213,36 352,2 3 42
IZP 36360  28363600 132,7 342,52 377,2 112,3 320,04 352,2 3 63
IZP 36380  28363800 132,7 449,2 377,2 112,3 426,72 352,2 3 84
Scope of delivery: 2 side panels, 4 screw covers, 2 covers, 2 covers with foot, 4 front profiles, 4 tapped strips I, 4
rubber feet and mounting material
Note: Installation acc. to DIN IEC 60297-3-101. 2 U versions on request.
460
* = Available on request
Interzoll Plus   |  Accessories
Tapped strips, galvanised steel, M2.5, 7 x 2 mm, for part front panel fixing
Model  Order no. Note
GS 00042-I  54000421 42 HP
GS 00063-I  54000631 63 HP
GS 00084-I  54000841 84 HP
Scope of delivery: 2 tapped strips
Tapped strips, galvanised steel, M2.5, 5 x 1.5 mm, for horizontal profile grooves and
rear fixing of backplanes, insulating strips and Z rails
Model  Order no. Note
GS 00042-II  54000422 42 HP
GS 00063-II  54000632 63 HP
GS 00084-II  54000842 84 HP
Scope of delivery: 2 tapped strips
Slotted set screw M2.5 x 8 / M2.5 x 5, V2A, for positioning and earthing the tapped
strip
Model  Order no. Note